20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X 78

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOo 2024/11/30 08:15 .
##E (15:00 51 L) BAtaksRE 8:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(77) =17 Tk

1 8:17:13.299 58.935 29.943 28.992

2 8:18:10.711 57.412 28.926 28.486

3 8:19:07.192 56.481 28.490 27.991

4 8:20:03.656 56.464 28.574 27.890

5 8:21:00.125 56.469 28.520 27.949

6 8:21:56.521 56.396 28.442 27.954

7 8:22:52.906 56.385 28.449 27.936

8 8:23:49.336 56.430 28.455 27.975

9 8:24:45.817 56.481 28.511 27.970

10 8:25:41.946 56.129 28.308 27.821

11 8:26:37.876 55.930 28.225 27.705

12 8:27:34.010 56.134 28.306 27.828

(95) =B EE

1 8:17:05.634 57.880 29.315 28.565
2 8:18:02.897 57.263 28.967 28.296
p3 8:19:07.219 1:04.322 29.185
4 8:21:00.065 1:52.846 28.344
5 8:21:57.043 56.978 28.847 28.131
6 8:22:53.756 56.713 28.700 28.013
7 8:23:50.553 56.797 28.531 28.266
8 8:24:46.855 56.302 28.420 27.882
9 8:25:43.033 56.178 28.292 27.886
10 8:26:39.361 56.328 28.375 27.953
11 8:27:35.748 56.387 28.447 27.940
(21) $HAR Eh
1 8:17:12.302 59.700 30.091 29.609
2 8:18:11.102 58.800 29.791 29.009
3 8:19:09.155 58.053 29.391 28.662
4 8:20:07.502 58.347 29.885 28.462
5 8:21:06.209 58.707 28.994 29.713
6 8:22:04.082 57.873 29.686 28.187
7 8:23:00.734 56.652 28.456 28.196
8 8:23:58.571 57.837 29.289 28.548
9 8:24:55.464 56.893 28.746 28.147
10 8:25:52.115 56.651 28.523 28.128
11 8:26:48.588 56.473 28.501 27.972
12 8:27:44.968 56.380 28.461 27.919

(55) A &R BEN

1 8:17:13.907 59.739 30.537 29.202
2 8:18:11.759 57.852 29.202 28.650
3 8:19:09.476 57717 28.979 28.738
4 8:20:07.256 57.780 29.227 28.553
5 8:21:06.261 59.005 29.085 29.920
6 8:22:03.536 57.275 28.912 28.363
7 8:23:00.661 57.125 28.795 28.330
p8 8:24:04.326 1:03.665 29.621
9 8:26:56.079 2:51.753 28.891
10 8:27:54.026 57.947 29.227 28.720
(13) B# #iE
1 8:17:10.970 1:00.558 30.386 30.172
2 8:18:10.771 59.801 29.337 30.464
3 8:19:09.236 58.465 29.656 28.809
4 8:20:08.487 59.251 30.382 28.869
5 8:21:06.411 57.924 28.872 29.052
6 8:22:04.411 58.000 29.370 28.630
p7 8:23:08.390 1:03.979 29.323
8 8:25:30.733 2:22.343 29.339
9 8:26:28.362 57.629 29.012 28.617
10 8:27:25.835 57.473 28.977 28.496
11 8:28:23.082 57.247 28.884 28.363
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